LCENON A WNRE
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Pl

Dos

Nom Club Sx
78 BOURRAT Romain Homme
32 DIDIER Corentin Homme
96 DUPIN Nicolas Homme
97 LE GAL ErwanS/L. VERNOUI Homme
108 BERTOLASI Kevin Homme
58 GUICHERON (RMED Homme
123 LAUDUIQUE Erwan-Benoit Homme
44 MANSIAT Teddy Homme
104 NAURALIS Jean-Loup Homme
113 VITALI Didier Homme
25 LENGLART Guillaume Homme
16 MIKOLAJEK Tony Homme

99 SAGE Gregoire ASC BALAN Homme
49 SECRET Micht AMBERIEU MHomme

56 PICHON Clément Homme
46 GELVE Frédéric Homme
45 PELTIER Julien Homme
114 GUILLERMET Anthony Homme
107 DENEUX Xavier Homme
39 BLACHIER Remi Homme
116 CARVALHO Auguste Homme
29 BLANC Florian Homme
92 CORDEBAS Raphael Homme
91 VERNE Gérald Homme
109 BOURRAT PasS/L. FC MONT Homme
85 CUNIBIL Olivier Homme
74 MOINGS Patrick Homme
55 MARTIN Alexis Homme
51 MIGNOT Laurent Homme
122 GHILARDI Mathieu Homme
93 ALLEAUME Didier Homme
105 BERANGER Camille Femme

3 CORMORECHE Jean-ChristopHomme

MH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MH
MH
MH
SEH
MH
SEH
MH
SEH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
SEH
SEH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
ESH
MH
SEF
MH

Feuillel

Cat

Page 1

Par cat.

Temps
11:23:11
11:27:58
21:29:23
31:30:42
41:31:10
21:32:43
31:33:10
41:34:54
51:36:26
51:37:12
61:38:18
6 1:39:55
7 1:40:05
7 1:40:27
81:40:30
91:40:34
101:41:22
111:41:25
12 1:42:28
131:43:09
14 1:44:17

8 1:44:46

9 1:45:05
151:45:12
16 1:45:42
17 1:45:56
18 1:46:08
19 1:46:28
20 1:46:40

11:47:04
21 1:47:29

11:47:51
22 1:48:05

Moy

13,7
12,96
12,75
12,57

12,5

12,3
12,24
12,01
11,82
11,73

11,6
11,41
11,39
11,35
11,34
11,34
11,25
11,24
11,13
11,05
10,93
10,88
10,85
10,84
10,79
10,76
10,74
10,71
10,69
10,65
10,61
10,57
10,55



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

80 MACHEREY Mathieu
101 BORDERY Neil
83 PERROTON Arthur
1 BERTRAND Brice
5 GAUTHIER Stephane
8 AUGOYARD Hervé

15 TRINQUESSE ASC BALAN

124 VATIN Alexandre

121 COTTET-PUINEL Sylvie

98 BRISSON Romain
89 DUBOIS Cathy
87 FURNION Eric
34 ROUGEOQOT Hervé
14 BOCQUIER Jimmy’S
61 TOURNIER Florian
59 LESAINT PierrRMED
84 VIEUX Arthur
35 FELIP Alexandre
88 RAFFIN Thierry
100 CHAFFRAIX Stephanie

50 MACHON Eugene
67 PORET Morgan
57 BROCHARD CRMED
13 LABADIE Alban
68 BUATHIER Anthony
63 HEUZE Lucas
31 TREMELAT Guillaume
36 BUSSIERE Olivier
69 BOYER Sébastien
54 MARTIN Gregory
21 GARREL Fabrice
73 PERRET Nicolas

2 BONANSEA Stephane
11 BLONDY Christophe

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

MH
SEH
SEH
MH
MH
MH
MH
SEH
MF
MH
MF
MH
MH
MH
MH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MH
MF
MH
SEH
MH
ESH
MH
SEH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

Feuillel

Page 2

231:48:05
101:48:10
111:48:14
24 1:48:58
25 1:49:42
26 1:50:09
27 1:50:26
12 1:51:06

11:51:12
281:51:31

2 1:52:03
291:52:19
30 1:52:46
31 1:53:12
32 1:53:25
131:53:28
14 1:54:07
151:54:36
33 1:55:36

31:57:26
341:57:33
16 1:58:22
35 1:58:53

2 1:58:56
36 1:59:19
17 1:59:41
37 1:59:41
38 1:59:47
392:01:24
40 2:01:27
41 2:01:41
42 2:01:55
432:02:04
44 2:02:06

10,55
10,54
10,53
10,46
10,39
10,35
10,32
10,26
10,25
10,22
10,17
10,15
10,11
10,07
10,05
10,05
9,99
9,95
9,86
9,71
9,7
9,63
9,59
9,59
9,55
9,53
9,53
9,52
9,39
9,39
9,37
9,35
9,34
9,34



68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.

119 SEGERAL SYILA FOULEE CFemme

41 SUBRA Nicolas Homme
6 MARTIN Cecile Femme
62 BRAS Laurent S/ ATHLETICHomme
75 CASIRAGHI Raffaella Femme
65 PORET Jeremy Homme
42 D'AGOSTINI FGROUPE CAL Homme
47 OLIVIER Jerome Homme
111 DESTOUCHESASVEL VILLEHomme
110 BLANCHARD Laurent Homme
24 BERNARD Benjamin Homme
26 ARBANT Fabien Homme
22 JOANNON David Homme
102 JUAN Cedric Homme
9 GRELIER Mathieu Homme
86 CHRISTOPHE Arnal Homme
53 RIGAUD Louis Homme
90 LEPINAY Laurence Femme
27 SOTUELA Vincent Homme
76 ROY Jean-Marc Homme
112 PIGNIER David Homme
94 BON Svetlana Femme
20 FRELAND Justine Femme
52 WENISCH Siegfried Homme
70 MESSINA Sebastien Homme
117 POUX Jean-Baptiste Homme
60 HARRAU ChaiRMED Femme
66 ALOTH Brice Homme
72 GUEST Michel Homme
71 CHALAPHIE Marion Femme
115 VOLTAN Delphine Femme
64 NODIMAR Bernard Homme
106 JAMOT Gérard Homme
95 DUCHENE Fabienne Femme

MF
MH
MF
MH
MF
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
SEH
MH
MH
SEH
MH
MH
SEH
MF
MH
MH
MH
MF
SEF
MH
MH
MH
SEF
MH
MH
MF
SEF
MH
MH
MF

Feuillel

Page 3

42:02:12
45 2:03:35

52:03:42
46 2:03:49

62:03:52
47 2:05:26
48 2:05:34
49 2:05:36
50 2:05:44
512:07:23
18 2:08:05
52 2:08:29
532:09:08
19 2:09:19
54 2:09:20
552:09:39
202:11:14

7 2:13:40
562:13:56
57 2:14:29
58 2:14:55

82:14:59

22:15:11
592:15:32
60 2:15:39
61 2:21:26

32:22:50
622:23:11
63 2:25:47

92:25:47

42:27:21
64 2:27:29
652:27:30
10 2:28:43

9,33
9,22
9,22
9,21

9,2
9,09
9,08
9,08
9,07
8,95

8,9
8,87
8,83
8,82
8,81
8,79
8,69
8,53
8,51
8,48
8,45
8,45
8,43
8,41

8,4
8,06
7,98
7,96
7,82
7,82
7,74
7,73
7,73
7,67



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

77 MOULIN Guillaume Homme
12 SOQUET Christian Homme
30 VITALI Delphine Femme
28 BLANDON Noel Homme
19 FRESSE Nadége Femme
18 WEBER Elisabeth Femme
37 DAVOINE Tony Homme
38 DAVOINE RONDON Eliana Femme
10 ROSNARHO Alain Homme
79 LAURENT Sonia Femme
33 DI BISCEGLIE Alain Homme
81 BERNARD PLANCHET Juliet Femme
82 OROQUIETA Sophie Femme
103 PIROUD Philippe Homme

MH
MH
MF
MH
MF
MF
MH
MF
MH
MF
MH
MF
MF
MH

Feuillel

Page 4

66 2:29:00
67 2:29:23
112:29:34
68 2:29:42
12 2:30:13
132:30:13
69 2:31:05
14 2:31:07
702:31:26
152:31:28
71 2:34:20
16 2:37:43
17 2:37:45
72 2:38:21

7,65
7,63
7,62
7,62
7,59
7,59
7,55
7,54
7,53
7,53
7,39
7,23
7,23

7,2
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Pl

Dos

Sx

Nom Club
237 RIBOT Christo AMBERIEU MHomme
252 MEZINO Mathieu Homme
203 COUTANT Teddy Homme
171 ROUSSET Léo Homme
200 BONNIN Axel Homme
157 CARITE Antoine Homme
236 JOUANNAIEST Jean Philippe Homme
199 MANAR Mahdi Homme
257 LESY Pierre  AMBERIEU MHomme
195 CURT Nicola Homme
249 WERY Jérome Homme
220 AVENIR Johan Homme
217 LEQUY Jordan Homme
246 BRANGER Lucas Homme
226 ROBERT Didier Homme
250 CAVILLON Bastien Homme
154 EBRARD Sebastien Homme
261 VIEIRA Alberto Homme
176 POMPOUGNAC Fabien Homme
223 DELARGILLIERE Baptiste ~ Homme
308 MASSIALA AIRMED Homme
229 BEAULATON Mathieu Homme
163 CELLE Baptiste Homme
253 NOLY Titouan Homme
227 FOULHOUX Alexandra Femme
265 LLILIO Vincent Homme
254 GIRARDOQOT Pierre-Yves Homme
190 FRAIOLI Ludovic Homme
189 BERTON David Homme
162 BOURGEOIS Anthony Homme
204 HENRY David Homme
169 POMPOUGNAC Lionel Homme

194 MARTIN STACHOWICZ AstrFemme

MH
SEH
MH
SEH
ESH
MH
MH
MH
MH
JUH
MH
MH
MH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MH
MH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MH
SEH
JUH
MF
MH
MH
MH
MH
SEH
MH
MH
SEF

Feuillel

Cat Par cat.

Page 1

Temps
10:51:25
10:53:57
2 0:54:53
20:55:13
1 0:56:08
30:56:23
40:56:32
50:56:32
6 0:56:41
10:57:02
7 0:58:34
80:59:19
90:59:19
31:00:11
41:00:25
51:01:06

101:01:19
111:02:17
61:03:00
7 1:03:30
81:04:15
121:04:19
91:04:31
21:04:56
11:05:09
131:05:34
14 1:06:27
151:06:29
16 1:06:47
101:07:04
17 1:07:19
18 1:07:24
11:07:34

Moy

14
13,35
13,12
13,04
12,83
12,77
12,74
12,74
12,7
12,62
12,29
12,14
12,14
11,96
11,92
11,78
11,74
11,56
11,43
11,34
11,21
11,19
11,16
11,09
11,05
10,98
10,84
10,83
10,78
10,74
10,7
10,68
10,66



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

215 MOREL Arnaud

230 CAPIOD Léo

218 MIGEON Grégory

166 KEIRLE Guillaume

234 DURAND Jeremy

255 BAGES LIMOGES Cédric
181 PRADES FredeRMED
207 CROTTI Grégor

244 DESCAILLOT Florent
187 AUGAY Sebastien

210 BERTHELIER Aymeric
183 MERCIER Julien

228 FOULHOUX Olivier
165 TEISSIER Stéphane
206 PAGET Jean-Sébastien
188 ICARRE FEric

152 CUISY Lucie

233 PROU Bruno

205 OLIVIER Petiaux

170 TALLON Amélie

225 GREA BLAIN ASC BALAN

245 LEETE Gregory
172 FERREIRA Laetitia
23 LE BLAVEC Ludovic

201 MONTES Thomas
209 MULLER Antoine
247 MORSELLI Celine
238 CALLERIN Céline
193 MOULIS Louis

239 DUGAS Yves ASC BALAN
240 VAN HAEZEVELDE Emilie

214 MOREL Nelly

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Femme

Femme

Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Femme

Homme
Homme
Femme

Femme

235 POMARES Jos ATHLETIC BEHomme

222 PORET Estelle

Femme

SEH
SEH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
SEH
MH
MH
MH
MH
SEF
MH
MH
MF
MF
MH
SEF
MH
SEH
SEH
MF
MF
MH
MH
MF
SEF
SEH
SEF

Feuillel

Page 2

11 1:07:50
12 1:07:51
191:08:10
20 1:09:05
21 1:09:06
22 1:09:11
23 1:09:25
24 1:09:32
251:10:54
26 1:11:09
27 1:12:10
131:12:29
281:12:31
291:12:40
30 1:12:45
311:12:57

21:13:42
321:13:47
331:13:59

21:14:29

31:14:34
34 1:15:26

31:15:44
351:15:53
141:16:03
151:16:18

41:16:23

51:16:51
36 1:16:54
37 1:16:58

61:17:40

41:18:31
16 1:18:36

51:18:37

10,61
10,61
10,56
10,42
10,42
10,41
10,37
10,35
10,16
10,12
9,98
9,93
9,93
9,91
9,9
9,87
9,77
9,76
9,73
9,67
9,66
9,54
9,51
9,49
9,47
9,44
9,43
9,37
9,36
9,35
9,27
9,17
9,16
9,16



68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.

153 BONNAT Jean-Pierre Homme
241 JACQUIER VILLARD Carole Femme
260 CLECHET ThitASC BALAN Homme

155 CHEVRIER Nicolas Homme
219 TAFFANEL Audrey Femme
256 METZGER Loriane Femme
161 PORET Charlotte Femme
258 MARSAULT Xavier Homme
186 DOMALLAIN Yves Homme
167 D'HENNEZEL Nicolas Homme
232 TALOUKA Nour Eddine Homme
159 PORET Julie Femme
213 TONDEUR Violaine Femme
185 CLEMENT Laure Femme
192 MESSINA Noémie Femme
259 GALLETTI Julien Homme
212 GOMES Lucie Femme
198 GONON Veronique Femme
164 REBELO Sébastien Homme
266 LEBRE Quentin Homme
242 GILLET Philippe Homme
184 PADULA Loic Homme
248 BAGES - LIMOGES ChristophHomme
243 BERNARD Jacky Homme
168 LE DELEY Aurélie Femme
160 NICODEME Philippe Homme
196 GALLETTI Sonia Femme
158 BERTHIOT Amélie Femme
231 PLANTIER Bastien Homme
211 GORLIEZ Jean-Louis Homme
224 GORLIEZ Jeffrey Homme
216 CORNELOUP ASC BALAN Femme
180 VOLLMAR Eléonore Femme
179 RIZZ1 Cinzia Femme

MH
MF
MH
MH
MF
SEF
SEF
MH
MH
MH
MH
MF
MF
SEF
SEF
MH
JUF
MF
SEH
SEH
MH
ESH
MH
MH
MF
MH
MF
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEH
MF
MF
MF

Feuillel

Page 3

381:19:35

71:19:37
391:19:37
401:19:42

81:20:39

61:20:43

7 1:21:58
411:23:34
42 1:23:38
43 1:23:44
44 1:23:51

91:24:01
101:24:59

8 1:25:07

91:25:19
451:25:39

11:26:07
111:26:08
17 1:26:33
181:28:03
46 1:28:15

21:28:30
47 1:28:44
48 1:29:27
12 1:30:55
49 1:30:55
131:31:55
101:32:19
191:32:22
201:32:23
21 1:32:23
14 1:32:43
151:33:23
16 1:33:24

9,05
9,04
9,04
9,03
8,93
8,92
8,78
8,62
8,61

8,6
8,59
8,57
8,47
8,46
8,44
8,41
8,36
8,36
8,32
8,18
8,16
8,14
8,11
8,05
7,92
7,92
7,83

7.8

7.8
7,79
7,79
7,77
7,71
7,71



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

178 AUGUSTIN Constance

175 HERBIN Pascal

202 ANDREU PhiliASC BALAN
191 THOLON Lysiane

251 GUTIERREZ Matthieu

173 HAUSPIE Geoffrey

221 PLANTIER Ag ASC BALAN
208 SIRE Cédric

197 ILANJIAN Nairi

Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme

MF
MH
MH
MF
MH
MH
MF
MH
SEF

Feuillel

Page 4

17 1:33:24
50 1:35:15
51 1:36:56
181:37:23
52 1:38:06
531:39:27
19 1:44:36
54 1:47:57
11 1:59:08

7,71
7,56
7,43
7,39
7,34
7,24
6,88
6,67
6,04



LCENON A WNRE
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Pl

Dos

Nom Club

Sx

398 DALMAIS Jéré ASC BALAN Homme

400 BROSSIER Gael

Homme

371 DONCQUE PatAMBERIEU MHomme

367 SIMONET Thomas

Homme

395 ROUBY Noém TEAM RUNNI Femme

390 FRAISSE Stéphane
399 BERNARD Rafaél
354 DELCLOS Ale RMED

375 FAURE Stepha ASC BALAN

342 CHERRATI RaRMED
374 FAURE Clement

344 MARANTE CaRMED
334 BENOIT AntonRMED

396 BONMARCHAND Loic

355 BENEDETTO IRMED
387 DUCHENE Claude
348 TONY Fredzy-'RMED
351 BAISIE MorgalRMED
327 GELIN Corenti RMED
340 GUEIFAO ThirRMED
359 ROCH Noemie RMED
321 OSENCIAT LuRMED
357 LOUECKHOTIRMED
365 HAMON MarieRMED
310 BOILON Alexi RMED
303 TOURON Guillaume
362 FEDERAK Sul RMED
330 MONTESINOSRMED
358 SIPA MayaleneRMED
361 VILLIER Cecil RMED
332 MICAUD BriceRMED
366 DUCHEMIN L RMED
373 CHAMERLIN Carline

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Femme

Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Femme

Homme
Femme

Femme

SEH
JUH
MH

MH

JUF

MH

SEH
SEH
MH

ESH
JUH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MH

SEH
ESH
SEH
SEH
SEF
ESH
SEF
SEF
MH

MH

SEH
SEH
SEF
SEF
ESH
SEF
SEF

Feuillel

Cat

Page 1

Par cat.

Temps
10:32:27
10:34:02
10:36:19
2 0:36:55
10:37:31
30:37:47
20:38:15
30:38:35
40:38:48
10:39:41
20:39:43
40:40:04
50:40:08
60:40:16
70:41:01
50:41:03
8 0:41:46
20:42:16
90:42:17

10 0:42:57
10:43:01
30:43:01
20:43:09
30:43:09
60:43:12
70:43:13

11 0:43:53

12 0:43:56
40:44:03
50:44:12
40:45:21
6 0:45:41
7 0:45:47

Moy
13,68
13,05
12,23
12,03
11,83
11,75
11,61
11,51
11,44
11,19
11,18
11,08
11,06
11,03
10,82
10,82
10,63

10,5
10,5
10,34
10,32
10,32
10,29
10,29
10,28
10,27
10,12
10,11
10,08
10,05
9,79
9,72
9,7



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

312 PERRIER Mart RMED
383 MEYET Fabien

394 ROUBY Laurence

380 RAMOS Vanessa

389 CARRE Alexis

352 MOHAMED F:RMED
341 DENANCE MaRMED
338 TILMANT ClaaiRMED
392 CULTY Charlotte

350 NOTTEBOOM RMED
360 AHMED Karin RMED
401 QUINSON Jerome
364 MUZET Lilou RMED
363 CLOAREC AmRMED
313 POGITI BenjanRMED
316 ALZAPIEDI V.RMED
393 GIRAUDEAU Lina
337 GIROST Julie RMED
319 CHAUVET SinRMED
345 CIVIS Eva RMED
353 LAPLUME ClaRMED
343 MACORAL M:RMED
317 BOUR Lucas RMED
397 GANDON Thomas
304 KASAS Jacqueline
323 ANGEARD SaaRMED
324 MASSON Jade RMED
302 GIBAJA Emily

388 CHOPARD Joel

403 MAGNAN Laura

306 PEGUET Sandrine

391 DONATI Anna

376 NOUVEAU Matthieu
382 MEYET Léana

Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme

SEH
MH

MF

MF

MH

SEF
ESF
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEH
MH

ESF
ESF
SEH
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEF
ESF
SEF
SEH
SEH
MF

SEF
SEF
MF

MH

SEF
MF

SEF
MH

SEF

Feuillel

Page 2

130:45:48
80:46:16
10:46:21
2 0:46:39
90:46:44
8 0:46:59
10:47:07
90:47:15

10 0:47:29

14 0:47:44

150:47:44

10 0:48:04
20:48:19
30:48:19

16 0:48:55

11 0:49:28

12 0:49:41

13 0:50:02

17 0:50:58

14 0:52:01
40:52:01

150:52:02

18 0:52:02

190:53:14
30:53:42

16 0:53:47

17 0:53:48
40:54:01

11 0:54:06

18 0:54:22
50:54:27

19 0:54:51

12 0:55:25

20 0:55:33

9,69

9,6
9,58
9,52

9,5
9,45
9,42

9,4
9,35

9,3

9,3
9,24
9,19
9,19
9,08
8,98
8,94
8,87
8,71
8,54
8,54
8,53
8,53
8,34
8,27
8,26
8,25
8,22
8,21
8,17
8,15
8,09
8,01
7,99



68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

322 HOAREAU RoRMED
318 ABDALLAH FRMED
384 GUILLOUD Lionel
329 DE BRITO AmRMED
346 OPUU Florella RMED
320 MOREAU TeoRMED
182 BOUCHER VicRMED
369 BOUDIN Camille

339 MATAITAI JolRMED
328 GRENECHE MRMED
326 BONNOIS JessRMED
370 ALLES Marléne

372 COUSIN Aline

377 CURTO Catiariana
356 KLIPFFEL CarRMED
349 BRIGIDA ValeRMED
307 COMAS Claire

379 ALICHORAN Lina
385 DANIELIAN Meri
381 KERCHOUNI Dalila
386 AIROLDI Bernard

378 BENGUEDACH Sabrina

347 TINO Vehia RMED
335 YEONG-ATIN RMED
336 TIMIONA AndRMED

305 HERBRETEAU Dominique

Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme

ESF
SEF
MH
ESF
SEF
ESF
MF
ESF
SEF
ESF
SEF
MF
MF
SEF
SEF
ESF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MH
MF
SEF
SEH
SEH
MF

Feuillel

Page 3

50:55:38
21 0:55:38
13 0:55:54

6 0:56:36
22 0:56:52

7 0:56:53

60:58:18

8 0:58:29
230:59:07

90:59:15
24 0:59:23

7 0:59:56

8 0:59:56
251:01:43
26 1:03:13
101:03:18

91:04:33
10 1:04:42
111:04:43
121:04:48
14 1:04:51
131:05:11
27 1:05:12
20 1:05:12
211:05:14
141:07:53

7,98
7,98
7,94
7,84
7,81
7,81
7,62
7,59
7,51
7,49
7,48
7,41
7,41
7,19
7,02
7,01
6,88
6,86
6,86
6,85
6,85
6,81
6,81
6,81
6,81
6,54
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